197
GenICam® PoE cameras
COE-G series
K E Y  A D V A N T A G E S
High quality sensors
New SONY Pregius CMOS Global shutter sensors provide high
quality images.

198
Ordering information:
How to order
X M = Monochrome
C = Color
YY Glass/Infrared cut filter supported
• All COE-G are POE supported.
• All COE-G are C-mount.
• Specific product datasheet and user manual are available at www.opto-e.com
1 Frame rate relative to the monochrome version.
Sensor specifications Camera specifications Compatibility
Part Image sensor Resolution Mpixel Pixel size Sensor Sensor Shutter Mono / Interface Frame Mount Filter Optics
number format name type type Color rate
(pixel) (μm) (Hz) 1
COE-003-x-POE-010-yy-C 1/4" 640 x 480 0.3 4.8pix Python 300 CMOS Global M/C GIGE 173 C
mono Glass,
color
Infrared cut
TC, TCCR, TCSM,
TCLWD, TCCX, TCCXQ,
TCZRS, TCBENCH,
TCCRBENCH,
TCEDGEVIS, MC,
MC3-03X, MCSM,
MCZR, MZMT12X,
ENMT, ENMP, ENHR,
ENVF
COE-004-x-POE-010-yy-C 1/4" 640 x 480 0.3 4.8pix Python 300 CMOS Global M/C GIGE 300 C
mono Glass,
color
Infrared cut
COE-003-x-POE-020-yy-C 1/3 640 x 480 0.3 7.4pix R 33B4AD0DT CCD Global M/C GIGE 200 C
mono Glass,
color
Infrared cut
TC, TCCR, TCSM,
TCLWD, TCCX, TCCXQ,
TCZRS, TCBENCH,
TCCRBENCH,
TCEDGEVIS, PC, PCCD,
PCHI, PCPW, PCBP,
MC, MC3-03X, MCSM,
MCZR, MZMT12X,
ENMT, ENMP, ENHR,
ENVF
COE-012-x-POE-020-yy-C 1/3 1280 x 960 1.2 3.75pix R 33 4CA3DE CCD Global M/C GIGE 30 C
mono Glass,
color
Infrared cut
COE-004-x-POE-021-yy-C 1/2.9 720 x 540 0,4 6.9pix IMX287 CMOS Global M/C GIGE 291 C
mono Glass,
color
Infrared cut
COE-016-x-POE-021-yy-C 1/2.9 1440 x 1080 1,6 3.45pix IMX273 CMOS Global M/C GIGE 70 C
mono Glass,
color
Infrared cut
COE-050-M-POE-023-yy-C 1/2.5 2592 x 1944 5.0 2.2pix MT9P031 CMOS Rolling M GIGE 14 C mono Glass
COE-106-x-POE-031-yy-C 1/2.3 3840 x 2748 10.0 1.67pix MT9 003 CMOS Rolling M/C GIGE 11 C
mono Glass,
color
Infrared cut
COE-013-x-POE-030-yy-C 1/2" 1280 x 1024 1.3 4.8pix Python1300 CMOS Global M/C GIGE 90 C
mono Glass,
color
Infrared cut
TC, TCCR, TCSM,

ENHR, ENVF
Ordering information:
How to order
X M = Monochrome
C = Color
YY Glass/Infrared cut filter supported
• Alle COE-U are Power over USB3.0 supported.
• Alle COE-U are C-mount.
• Specific product datasheet and user manual are available at www.opto-e.com
1 Frame rate relative to the monochrome version.
204
USB 3.0 GenICam® cameras with Sony Pregius CMOS sensors
mvBlueFOX3-2 series
K E Y  A D V A N T A G E S
High quality sensors
New SONY Pregius CMOS Global shutter sensors provide high
quality images.
Frame Rate up to 164 Hz
High frame rate ideal for high speed applications.
256 MB RAM
Internal memory up to  256 MB guarantees no image loss.
Large FPGA on board
Reduces CPU load and allows more features to be added.
Full GenICam® compliance
User friendly GenICam® compliant SDK package provides more
flexibility to Vision Systems.
AREA SCAN CAMERAS
mvBlueFOX3-2 series includes USB3 Vision® cameras equipped
with the latest SONY Pregius Global Shutter CMOS Sensors, which
deliver high resolution, high frame rate, low noise and excellent
Price / Quality Ratio.
Opto Engineering® selected a set of cameras that are tailored for
industrial applications, based on high image quality, compactness,
robustness and ease of use. Large RAM and FPGA on board provide
quick and reliable image data processing without overloading your
CPU, also giving you the opportunity to easily implement custom
features. Extra features like Burst Mode, Counter/Timers, and
Color Processing can simplify your multi-function vision system
configuration in a snap
The fully GenICam® compliant mvIMPACT SDK allows the vision
system to be more flexible. Complete documentation of the SDK
gives you  access to many special camera features that could simplify
your vision system development. The driver of the mvBlueFOX3-w
cameras is supported by a wide range of third-party software
packages, Fabimage, e.g. Halcon, Matlab, Labview, etc.
1 Burst mode / streaming. Burst mode buffers the acquired images and decouples the acqusition
 from the image output. That way, you can use the sensor’s maximum frame rate independently
 of the available bandwidth.
2  EMVA1288 measurement data of gray scale version.
3  SONY Starvis CMOS Rolling Shutter sensor.
Ordering information
• All cameras are available in monochrome or color version at no extra cost.
• IR cut filter integrated by default. Other filters can be integrated on request at no extra cost.
• I/O port available on request.
• Cameras are available in OEM board version.
Sensor specifications Camera specifications Compatibility